Position

Assistant Deputy Chief
Probation Office

Probation Unit Supervisor

Probation Unit Supervisor

Accountant Ill

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer I

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer I

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer I

Probation Officer I

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer I

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Total Wages

$100,741

$86,881

$78,494

$78,185

$74,115

$73,910

$72,146

$71,321

$70,984

$70,964

$65,570

$65,385

$64,438

$63,885

$63,287

$62,587

$61,120

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$66,102

$41,758

$39,409

$19,706

$35,227

$35,552

$35,862

$32,251

$35,552

$32,251

$33,179

$32,251

$32,251

$31,647

$32,251

$32,251

$30,739



Probation Officer Il

Management Analyst |

Probation Officer I

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Office Secretary

Probation Officer |

Office Assistant Specialist

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

Probation-Loc Comm
Corr- Ab109

$54,373

$54,345

$54,231

$54,185

$52,544

$52,143

$47,688

$43,722

$43,409

$42,259

$41,844

$39,626

$27,716

$16,173

$27,448

$24,068

$25,902

$35,552

$24,574

$12,474

$15,686

$11,859

$10,746

$11,260



