Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Deputy Chief Probation Office		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$100,741	\$66,102
Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$86,881	\$41,758
Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$78,494	\$39,409
Accountant III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$78,185	\$19,706
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$74,115	\$35,227
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$73,910	\$35,552
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$72,146	\$35,862
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$71,321	\$32,251
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$70,984	\$35,552
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$70,964	\$32,251
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$65,570	\$33,179
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$65,385	\$32,251
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$64,438	\$32,251
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$63,885	\$31,647
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$63,287	\$32,251
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$62,587	\$32,251
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$61,120	\$30,739

Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$54,373	\$27,716
Management Analyst I	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$54,345	\$16,173
Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$54,231	\$27,448
Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$54,185	\$24,068
Probation Officer III	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$52,544	\$25,902
Probation Officer III	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$52,143	\$35,552
Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$47,688	\$24,574
Office Secretary	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$43,722	\$12,474
Probation Officer I	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$43,409	\$15,686
Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$42,259	\$11,859
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$41,844	\$10,746
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation-Loc Comm Corr- Ab109	\$39,626	\$11,260